Time

& Location:

Board of Kelly Schmidt, President

Education:

Facilitator:
Note Taker:

Timekeeper:

Time

Purpose:

Clinton Community Schools
Board of Education Meeting

June 17, 2024
6:06 pm, CHS Media Center

Monica VanTuyle, Trustee
Kelly Schmidt

Karen Perez

Kelly Schmidt

Regular Meeting

Task/Activity (what & how) and Notes

1.

2.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17
18

Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance/Mission/Vision/Beliefs
Consent Docket

Years of Service Recognition

Staff Presentations

Superintendent Report

Board Committee Reports

Update on Bond Projects

Personnel Updates

MHSAA
. Debt Retirement Fund Transfer
Contracts
Preschool Building Name
Student Device Web Filtering and Classroom Monitoring
Elementary Chromebook Charging Carts
Learning Management System Renewal
Public Comment
. Closed Session

. Adjournment

Shirley Harris, Vice President
Steve Clegg, Treasurer Dale Wingerd, Secretary

Chad Erickson, Trustee Mike Houghton, Trustee

Kevin Beazley, Superintendent

Facilitator
Kelly Schmidt

Kelly Schmidt

Kevin Beazley
Staff
Kevin Beazley
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Kelly Schmidt
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Kelly Schmidt
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Kelly Schmidt
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